


PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024 / Program

PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

PICO-500 Session II (2:00 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Jeremy Savoie

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:25PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:20PM
3:35PM

[id] title

[21] Progress report of UG

[22] Bellows contingency plan (re: TDR risk management)
[23] Radon mitigation

[24] QMP expectations moving forward?

[25] Schedule focused

[26] Outstanding recommendations

[27] Person resources

Page 1

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

presenter
MALIN, Quinn
MALIN, Quinn
SAVOIE, Jeremy
MATHEWSON, Ashley
GRYLLS, Paul
GRYLLS, Paul

GRYLLS, Paul



