PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

PICO-500 Session II (2:00 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Jeremy Savoie

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[21] Progress report of UG	MALIN, Quinn
2:15 PM	[22] Bellows contingency plan (re: TDR risk management)	MALIN, Quinn
2:25 PM	[23] Radon mitigation	SAVOIE, Jeremy
2:40 PM	[24] QMP expectations moving forward?	MATHEWSON, Ashley
2:50 PM	[25] Schedule focused	GRYLLS, Paul
3:20 PM	[26] Outstanding recommendations	GRYLLS, Paul
3:35 PM	[27] Person resources	GRYLLS, Paul